M2M & Telematic Antennas
— driven by communication
A business unit of Hirschmann Car Communication
GPS 11 S
HGPS-SX-...
Ord. code
GPS
– Low current consumption

Current consumption  ≤ 13 mA @ 5 V ± 0,5 V
 (typ. 10 mA)
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174
US HGPS-SX-0121A-01
200 mm SMBf
EU 602 432-001
US HGPS-SX-0124A-01
200 mm SMAm
EU —
US HGPS-SX-0124A-02
5000 mm SMAm
EU —
GPS 10 P
GPS
– Low current consumption
– Adhesive mount
Dimensions  34 x 38 x 12,8 mm
Voltage supply  2,7 - 5,5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 26 dB ± 2 dB
Current consumption  ≤ 13 mA @ 5 V ± 0,5 V
 (typ. 10 mA)
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174 LL
US HGPS-AX-0108-01
3000 mm SMAm
EU —
US HGPS-AX-0108-02
3000 mm FAKRAf, C
EU 602 431-002
US HGPS-AX-0108-03
1000 mm FAKRAf, C
EU —
GPS 9 M
GPS
– Low current consumption
– Magnetic mount
Dimensions  38 x 34 x 14,7 mm
Voltage supply  2,7 - 5,5 VDC
Gain   typ. 2 dBic
Amplification   typ. 27 dB ± 1 dB
Current consumption  ≤ 13 mA @ 5 V ± 0,5 V
 (typ. 10 mA)
Order code Cable Connector
RG 174
US HGPS-MX-0102-01
3000 mm SMAm
EU 602 435-001
US HGPS-MX-0102-02
3000 mm FAKRAf, C
EU 602 435-002
US HGPS-MX-0102-04
3000 mm FAKRAf, Z
EU —
US HGPS-MX-0128-01*
3000 mm SMAm
EU —
*includes adhesive pad
GPS 7 M